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RG / Cable

Different SERIES [SSE Part # |Description Remark

Group

N Series

S M A Series

7/16 Din

7/16 Din Adapters

11013014

11103402

11153402

19023014

19023402

19033014

19033402

19033402-EZ

20013014

20013078

20023014

20023078

20553400

2010-1110

2010-2015RA

2010-1114M

2010-1114RA

2015-1114

N Plug Clamp, Hex
Shell

N Plug , Hex Shell

N Jack Bulkhead

SMA Plug Right
Angle
SMA Plug Right
Angle

SMA Plug
SMA Plug

SMA Plug

7/16 Din Plug Clamp

7/16 Din Plug Clamp

7/16 Din Jack
Clamp

7/16 Din Jack
Clamp

7/16 Din Plug Right
Angle Crimp

7/16 Din Plug - N
Plug

7/16 Din Plug — 7/16
Din Jack Right
Angle

7/16 Din Plug — N
Jack

7/16 DIN Plug - N
Jack Right Angle
7/16 Din Jack — N
Jack

%“ Super Flex, FSJ1-
50A, TC-SPP250
Semi Rigid .141, RG
402, TFT 402

Semi Rigid .141, RG
402, TFT 402

%“ Super Flex, FSJ1-
50A, TC-SPP250
Semi Rigid .141, RG
402, TFT 402

%“ Super Flex, FSJ1-
50A, TC-SPP250
Semi Rigid .141, RG
402, TFT 402

Semi Rigid .141, RG
402, TFT 402

%“ Super Flex, FSJ1-
50A, TC-SPP250
LDF5-50, AVA5-50,
Eupen ECS-50

%“ Super Flex, FSJ1-
50A, TC-SPP250
LDF5-50, AVA5-50,
Eupen ECS-50
9913/9914, LMR 400,
CNT 400, WBC 400

Adapter

Adapter

Adapter

Adapter

Adapter

Teflon, Tri-Metal
Teflon, Tri-Metal

Teflon, Tri-Metal

Teflon, Tri-Metal
Teflon, Tri-Metal
Teflon, Tri-Metal
Teflon, Tri-Metal

Teflon, Tri-Metal, Easy

Teflon, White Bronze

Teflon, White Bronze
Teflon, White Bronze
Teflon, White Bronze

Teflon, White Bronze

Teflon, White Bronze

Teflon, White Bronze

Teflon, White Bronze
Teflon, White Bronze

Teflon, White Bronze
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2015-1110 7/16 Din Jack — N Teflon, White Bronze
Plug Adapter
7/16 Din Jack Teflon, White Bronze
2014-2015 Bulkhead — 7/16 Din Adapter
Jack
7/16 Din Jack — 7/16 Teflon, White Bronze
2015-201 )
015-2015 Din Jack Adapter
4.1/9.5 Din
4.1/9/5 Mini Din %” Super Flex (FSJ1- .
30013014 Straight Plug Clamp  50A) Teflon, Tri-Metal
4.1/9.5 Din Adapters
4.1/9.5 Mini Din
3010-3-1110
Plug to N Plug
4.1/9.5 Mini Di
3010-3-1114 /9.5 Mini Din
Plug to N Jack
4.1/9.5 Mini Din
3015-3-1110
Jack to N Plug
4.1/9.5 Mini Din
3015-3-1114
Jack to N Jack
4.3/10 Series
1/2” Super Flex (FSJ4- Teflon, Tri-Metal (22mm
2013012 .
320130 4.3/10PlugClamp o0 T Spps00 Shell )
%” Super Flex (FSJ1-  Teflon, Tri-Metal (22 mm
32013014 4.3/10 Plug Clamp 50A. TC-SPP250 Shell)
Semi Rigid .141, RG Teflon, Tri-Metal (22 mm
32103402 4.3/10 Plug 402, TFT 402 Shell)
%” Super Flex (FSJ1- .
21 1 . P
32143014 4.3/10 Jack Clamp 50A. TC-SPP250 Teflon, Tri-Metal
Semi Rigid .141, RG .
32143402 4.3/10 Jack 402, TET 402 Teflon, Tri-Metal
4.3/10 Jack Semi Rigid .141, RG .
32153402 Bulkhead 402, TET 402 Teflon, Tri-Metal
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4.3/10 Adapters

NEX 10 Adapters

32553014

3210-3-3210

3210-3-1110

3210-3-1114

3214-3-3215

33013014

33103402

3310-3-1114

3310-3-3314

3314-3-1114

3314-3-3214

3314-3-3314

4.3/10 Plug Clamp
Right Angle

4.3/10 Plug to
4.3/10 Plug
4.3/10 Plugto N
Plug

4.3/10 Plugto N
Jack

4.3/10 Jack to
4.3/10 Jack
Bulkhead

NEX 10 Plug Clamp

NEX 10 Plug

NEX 10 Plugto N
Jack

NEX 10 Plug to NEX
10 Jack

NEX 10 Jack to N
Jack

NEX 10 Jack to
4.3/10 Jack

NEX 10 Jack to NEX
10 Jack

%” Super Flex (FSJ1-
50A, TC-SPP250

Adapter

Adapter

Adapter

Adapter

%” Super Flex (FSJ1-
50A

Semi Rigid .141, RG
402, TFT 402

Adapter

Adapter

Adapter

Adapter

Adapter

Teflon, Tri-Metal (22 mm

Shell )

Adapter, Teflon, Tri-
Metal
Adapter, Teflon, Tri-
Metal
Adapter, Teflon, Tri-
Metal

Adapter, Teflon, Tri-
Metal

Teflon, Tri-Metal

Teflon, Tri-Metal

Adapter, Teflon, Tri-
Metal
Adapter, Teflon, Tri-
Metal

Adapter, Teflon, Tri-
Metal

Adapter, Teflon, Tri-
Metal

Adapter, Teflon, Tri-
Metal
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