

Different SERIES	SSE Part #	Description	RG / Cable Group	Remark
<b>N Series</b>				
	11013014	N Plug Clamp, Hex Shell	¼" Super Flex, FSJ1-50A, TC-SPP250	Teflon, Tri-Metal
	11103402	N Plug , Hex Shell	Semi Rigid .141, RG 402, TFT 402	Teflon, Tri-Metal
	11153402	N Jack Bulkhead	Semi Rigid .141, RG 402, TFT 402	Teflon, Tri-Metal
<b>S M A Series</b>				
	19023014	SMA Plug Right Angle	¼" Super Flex, FSJ1-50A, TC-SPP250	Teflon, Tri-Metal
	19023402	SMA Plug Right Angle	Semi Rigid .141, RG 402, TFT 402	Teflon, Tri-Metal
	19033014	SMA Plug	¼" Super Flex, FSJ1-50A, TC-SPP250	Teflon, Tri-Metal
	19033402	SMA Plug	Semi Rigid .141, RG 402, TFT 402	Teflon, Tri-Metal
	19033402-EZ	SMA Plug	Semi Rigid .141, RG 402, TFT 402	Teflon, Tri-Metal, Easy
<b>7/16 Din</b>				
	20013014	7/16 Din Plug Clamp	¼" Super Flex, FSJ1-50A, TC-SPP250	Teflon, White Bronze
	20013078	7/16 Din Plug Clamp	LDF5-50, AVA5-50, Eupen ECS-50	Teflon, White Bronze
	20023014	7/16 Din Jack Clamp	¼" Super Flex, FSJ1-50A, TC-SPP250	Teflon, White Bronze
	20023078	7/16 Din Jack Clamp	LDF5-50, AVA5-50, Eupen ECS-50	Teflon, White Bronze
	20553400	7/16 Din Plug Right Angle Crimp	9913/9914, LMR 400, CNT 400, WBC 400	Teflon, White Bronze
<b>7/16 Din Adapters</b>				
	2010-1110	7/16 Din Plug – N Plug	Adapter	Teflon, White Bronze
	2010-2015RA	7/16 Din Plug – 7/16 Din Jack Right Angle	Adapter	Teflon, White Bronze
	2010-1114M	7/16 Din Plug – N Jack	Adapter	Teflon, White Bronze
	2010-1114RA	7/16 DIN Plug – N Jack Right Angle	Adapter	Teflon, White Bronze
	2015-1114	7/16 Din Jack – N Jack	Adapter	Teflon, White Bronze

	2015-1110	7/16 Din Jack – N Plug	Adapter	Teflon, White Bronze
	2014-2015	7/16 Din Jack Bulkhead – 7/16 Din Jack	Adapter	Teflon, White Bronze
	2015-2015	7/16 Din Jack – 7/16 Din Jack	Adapter	Teflon, White Bronze
<b>4.1/9.5 Din</b>				
	30013014	4.1/9/5 Mini Din Straight Plug Clamp	¼" Super Flex (FSJ1-50A)	Teflon, Tri-Metal
<b>4.1/9.5 Din Adapters</b>				
	3010-3-1110	4.1/9.5 Mini Din Plug to N Plug	Adapter	Adapter, Teflon, Tri-Metal
	3010-3-1114	4.1/9.5 Mini Din Plug to N Jack	Adapter	Adapter, Teflon, Tri-Metal
	3015-3-1110	4.1/9.5 Mini Din Jack to N Plug	Adapter	Adapter, Teflon, Tri-Metal
	3015-3-1114	4.1/9.5 Mini Din Jack to N Jack	Adapter	Adapter, Teflon, Tri-Metal
<b>4.3/10 Series</b>				
	32013012	4.3/10 Plug Clamp	1/2" Super Flex (FSJ4-50B, TC-SPP500)	Teflon, Tri-Metal (22mm Shell )
	32013014	4.3/10 Plug Clamp	¼" Super Flex (FSJ1-50A, TC-SPP250)	Teflon, Tri-Metal (22 mm Shell )
	32103402	4.3/10 Plug	Semi Rigid .141, RG 402, TFT 402	Teflon, Tri-Metal (22 mm Shell )
	32143014	4.3/10 Jack Clamp	¼" Super Flex (FSJ1-50A, TC-SPP250)	Teflon, Tri-Metal
	32143402	4.3/10 Jack	Semi Rigid .141, RG 402, TFT 402	Teflon, Tri-Metal
	32153402	4.3/10 Jack Bulkhead	Semi Rigid .141, RG 402, TFT 402	Teflon, Tri-Metal

	32553014	4.3/10 Plug Clamp Right Angle	¼" Super Flex (FSJ1-50A, TC-SPP250)	Teflon, Tri-Metal (22 mm Shell )
<b>4.3/10 Adapters</b>				
	3210-3-3210	4.3/10 Plug to 4.3/10 Plug	Adapter	Adapter, Teflon, Tri-Metal
	3210-3-1110	4.3/10 Plug to N Plug	Adapter	Adapter, Teflon, Tri-Metal
	3210-3-1114	4.3/10 Plug to N Jack	Adapter	Adapter, Teflon, Tri-Metal
	3214-3-3215	4.3/10 Jack to 4.3/10 Jack Bulkhead	Adapter	Adapter, Teflon, Tri-Metal
<b>NEX 10</b>				
	33013014	NEX 10 Plug Clamp	¼" Super Flex (FSJ1-50A)	Teflon, Tri-Metal
	33103402	NEX 10 Plug	Semi Rigid .141, RG 402, TFT 402	Teflon, Tri-Metal
<b>NEX 10 Adapters</b>				
	3310-3-1114	NEX 10 Plug to N Jack	Adapter	Adapter, Teflon, Tri-Metal
	3310-3-3314	NEX 10 Plug to NEX 10 Jack	Adapter	Adapter, Teflon, Tri-Metal
	3314-3-1114	NEX 10 Jack to N Jack	Adapter	Adapter, Teflon, Tri-Metal
	3314-3-3214	NEX 10 Jack to 4.3/10 Jack	Adapter	Adapter, Teflon, Tri-Metal
	3314-3-3314	NEX 10 Jack to NEX 10 Jack	Adapter	Adapter, Teflon, Tri-Metal